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Introduction Block 1: 

Table of 1st week activities 

2022/ 2023 

 المكان  الانشطة  الساعة  اليوم

 الاحد

2 /10/2022 

9.30-10.30 

10.30- 11.30 

   

11.30- 12.30 

 

12.30- 1.30 

   PBL (Group A1)  محاضرة 

   السيد الاستاذ الدكتور/ عميد الكلية اجتماع مع

(Group A1) 

 السيد الاستاذ الدكتور/ عميد الكلية  اجتماع مع

(Group A2) 

 PBL (Group A2)محاضرة 

 قديم استكمال اوراق الت

 5مدرج 

 الاثنين 

3 /10/2022 

9.30-10.30 

10.30- 11.30 

 

11.30- 12.30 

 

12.30- 1.30 

 PBL (Group B1) محاضرة 

 السيد الاستاذ الدكتور/ عميد الكلية  اجتماع مع

(Group B1) 

 السيد الاستاذ الدكتور/ عميد الكلية   اجتماع مع

(Group B2) 

 PBL (Group B2)محاضرة 

 قديم استكمال اوراق الت

 5مدرج 

 الثلاثاء

4 /10/2022 

9.30 -10.30 

10.30- 11.30 

 

11.30- 12.30 

 

12.30- 1.30 

 (Group A1) واخلاقيات المهنةمحاضرة اداب 

  اجتماع مع مقرر العمل الميداني ومقرر معمل المهارات 

(Group A1) 

 اجتماع مع مقرر العمل الميداني ومقرر معمل المهارات 

(Group A2) 

  (Group A2)محاضرة اداب واخلاقيات المهنة

   قديماستكمال اوراق الت

 5مدرج 

 الاربعاء 

5 /10/2022 

8.30-9.30 

9.30-  10.30 

 

10.30 - 11.30 

 

11.30- 12.30 

 

12.30- 1.30 

  

 

 (Group B1) محاضرة اداب واخلاقيات المهنة

  اجتماع مع مقرر العمل الميداني ومقرر معمل المهارات 

(Group B1) 

 محاضرة 

 

 (Group B2)محاضرة اداب واخلاقيات المهنة

 

 المهارات اجتماع مع مقرر العمل الميداني ومقرر معمل 

(Group B2)    

 قديم استكمال اوراق الت

 5مدرج 
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Introduction Block 1: 

Table of 2nd week activities 

Theme: Principles of problem based learning 

PBL: Osteoprosis 
Date Time Group A place Time Group B place 

Saturday 

8/10/2022 

 اجازة رسمية

Sunday 

9/10/ 

2022 

9.30-11.30 

 

 

  

Classes 

 

Classes 

building 

 

11.30- 

1.30 
Classes 

 

Classes 

building 

 

 

Monday 

10/10/ 

2022 

 

9.30 -12 

 

Field 

 
 

9.30-

12.30 

Skill lab  

B1:  9.30- 11.30 

B2: 11.30- 1.30 

 

 

 

Tuesday 

11/10/ 

2022 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-1 

1-2 

 

Histology lecture  

Physiology lecture  

Skill lab lecture  

Biochemistry lecture  

SDL 

 

Hall (5) 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-1 

1-2 

 

physiology lecture  

Histology lecture  

SDL 

Skill lab lecture  

Biochemistry lecture 

Hall (3) 

Wednesday 

12/10/ 

2022 

8- 9 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-1 

1-2 

 

 

Anatomy lecture  

Pharmacology lecture 

SDL 

SDL 

Microbiology lecture 

Biochemistry prelab 

 

 

Hall (5) 

8-9 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-1 

1-2 

Pharmacology lecture 

Anatomy lecture  

SDL 

SDL 

Biochemistry prelab 

Microbiology lecture 

 

 

Hall (3) 
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Introduction Block 1: 

Table of 3rd week activities 

Theme: Basics of medical sciences 

PBL: Liver abscess 

Seminar: Cell division 
Date Time Group A place Time Group B place 
Saturday 

15/10/2022 

 

 

9-11.30 

11.30- 2 

A1 A2  

Classes 
building 

   

Classes 

SDL 

SDL 

Classes 

Sunday 

16/10/ 

2022 

 

 
 

  

9-11.30 

11.30- 2 

B1 B2 

Classes 
building Classes 

SDL 

SDL 

Classes 

Monday 

17/10/ 

2022 

 

9.30 -12 

Skill lab  

A1:  9.30- 11.30 

A2: 11.30- 1.30 

  Field  

 
Tuesday 

18/10/ 

2022 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-1 

1-2 

2-3 

Histology lecture  

Research lecture  

Anatomy lecture  

SDL 

SDL 

Hall (5) 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-1 

1-2 

2-3 

 

Research lecture 

 Histology lecture  

SDL 

Anatomy lecture 

SDL 

Hall (3) 

Wednesday 

19/10/ 

2022 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-1 

1-2 

Parasitology lecture 

Microbiology lecture 

Physiology prelab  

Family medicine lecture 

Biochemistry prelab 

 

 

 

Hall (5) 

 

 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-1 

1-2 

 

Physiology prelab  

Parasitology lecture 

Microbiology lecture  

Biochemistry prelab  

Family medicine 
lecture 

Hall (3) 
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Introduction        Block 1: 

                               Table of 4th week activities 

Theme: Going through PBL 

PBL: Breast mass 

Seminar: Human body tissues 

Date Time Group A place Time Group B place 

Saturday 

22/10/2022 

 

9 -12 

12- 3 

A1 A2  

Classes 

building 

   

Classes 

SDL 

SDL 

Classes 

Sunday 

23/10/ 

2022 

 

 

 

  

9- 12 

12 - 3 

B1 B2 
Classes 

building 

 

 

Classes 

SDL 

SDL 

Classes 

Monday 

24/10/ 

2022 

 

9.30 -12 

 

Field 

 
 

9-10 

 

 

 

Skill prelab lecture 

Skill lab  

B1:  10- 11.30 

B2: 11.30- 1 

Skill lab 

building 

 

Tuesday 

25/10/ 

2022 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-1 

1-2 

Histology lecture  

Pathology lecture 

Anatomy lecture  

Biochemistry lecture  

 محاضرة القضايا المجتمعية 

Hall (5) 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-1 

1-2 

 

Pathology lecture 

Histology lecture  

 محاضرة القضايا المجتمعية 

Anatomy lecture  

Biochemistry lecture 

 

Hall (3) 

Wednesday 

26/10/ 

2022 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-1 

1-2 

2-3 

 

SDL 

Microbiology prelab 

Histology prelab 

Community lecture 

Anatomy lecture 

SDL 

 

Hall (5) 

 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-1 

 

Microbiology prelab 

Histology prelab 

Community lecture 

Anatomy lecture 

SDL 

 

Hall (3) 
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Introduction Block 1: 

Table of 5th week activities 

Theme: Principles of student center learning 
Date Time Group A place Time Group B place 
Saturday 

29/10/2022 

 

9- 10.30 

12- 1.30 

 

A1 A2  

Classes 
building 

 

   

 Classes 

SDL 

 

SDL 

Classes 

 
Sunday 

30/10/ 

2022 
  

Classes 
building 

 

 

9- 10.30 

12- 1.30 

B1 B2 Classes 
building 

 

 

Classes 

SDL 

 

SDL 

Classes 

 

Tuesday 

1/11/ 

2022 

10-11 

 
OSPE Exam 

مبني  
الاختبارات  
 الالكترونية

10-11 

 

 

              OSPE Exam 
مبني  

الاختبارات  
  الالكترونية

 
Thrusday 

3/11/2022 

10-11 

12-1 

 

EBE exam 1st paper 

EBE exam 2nd 
paper 

 

مبني  
الاختبارات  
  الالكترونية

10-11 

12-1 

 

EBE exam 1st paper 

EBE exam 2nd paper 

 

مبني  
الاختبارات  
  الالكترونية

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


